Date:

Thu, Jan 20, 2022
Sat, Jan 22, 2022
Tue, Jan 25, 2022
Sat, Jan 29, 2022
Tue, Feb 1, 2022
Tue, Feb 8, 2022
Sat, Feb 12, 2022
Thu, Feb 17, 2022
Fri, Feb 18, 2022
Sat, Feb 19, 2022
Tue, Feb 22, 2022
Sat, Mar 5, 2022
Sat, Apr 2, 2022
Tue, Apr 5, 2022
Tue, Apr 5, 2022
Sat, Apr 9, 2022
Tue, Apr 12, 2022
Sat, Apr 16, 2022
Tue, Apr 19, 2022
Sat, Apr 23, 2022
Sat, Apr 30, 2022

Group Member Attendance
Levi Davis, AnElizabeth Henry, Tristen Teague, Cade Courtney, Michael Ebbs, Nicholas Beck
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Tristen Teague, Cade Courtney, Michael Ebbs, Nicholas Beck

AnElizabeth Henry, Tristen Teague, Cade Courtney, Michael Ebbs, Nicholas Beck

Meeting Type
Team Meeting

Build Day

Meeting With Patitz
Build Day
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